Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
02/28/24
LED Regressed Gimbal Downlight
RGD-ECL/SQ

D  (TRIAC dimmable) SQ (Square Trim)
Order-
ing Code Model Number Description
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Case
QTY.
3662232 RGD-ECL/4/12W/MK9/120/WH/D/SQ 4", white, regressed gimbal, 12W, selectable 5CCT, CRI≥90, triac dimmable, 120V, 38 Deg. FT6 cable, square trim 12 120  50,000 850 27/30/35/40/50 ≥90 Yes 12
3662233 RGD-ECL/4/12W/MK9/120/BK/D/SQ 4”, black, regressed gimbal, 12W, selectable 5CCT, CRI≥90, triac dimmable, 120V, 38 Deg. FT6 cable, square trim 12 120  50,000 850 27/30/35/40/50 ≥90 Yes 12
3662234 RGD-ECL/4/17W/MK9/120/WH/D/SQ 4”, white, regressed gimbal, 17W, selectable 5CCT, CRI≥90, triac dimmable, 120V, 38 Deg. FT6 cable, square trim 17 120  50,000 1268 27/30/35/40/50 ≥90 Yes 12
3662235 RGD-ECL/4/17W/MK9/120/BK/D/SQ 4”, black, regressed gimbal, 17W, selectable 5CCT, CRI≥90, triac dimmable, 120V, 38 Deg. FT6 cable, square trim 17 120  50,000 1268 27/30/35/40/50 ≥90 Yes 12
3660220 PL-AMP-MULTI-VPLUS Multi-Cutout Plate for recessed Down lights, accommodates ECL Series
3660239 RGD-ECL/4/REF/24D Reflector, 24 Degree (4” Dia. regressed gimbal)
3660240 RGD-ECL/4/REF/60D Reflector, 60 Degree (4” Dia. regressed gimbal)
Accessories
RGD-CHY2 PRO-SP6 RGD-CDR RGD-HS
PL-AMP-MULTI-VPLUS PL-AMP-MULTI-V